
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2018  |  143
TU

E
S

D
AY

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#17-296360

PRIME, RIM PROMONTORY ESTATE 
SITE IN TROUSDALE ESTATES

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/A.Kou 424-221-5042

4+5
510 USHER PL

$12,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Trousdale Estates offers some of Beverly Hills' most lucrative 
development opportunities. This one story mid century 
modern is perfectly situated with ample flat land for building. 
The current home offers the perfect situation of a living space 
that opens right onto the deck for maximum enjoyment for 
the impressive, unobstructed views. Renderings have been 
created for an absolutely stunning modern home.

www.510UsherPlace.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-266154

NEW CONSTRUCTION ARCHITECTURAL 
CONTEMPORARY SHOWPIECE

THE AGENCY
Mauricio Umansky 424.230.3701

5+7
1251 SHADOW HILL WAY

$27,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

This newly-constructed,contemporary residence designed 
by Joseph Ferrugio and constructed by Design Built Inc. 
showcases exquisite craftsmanship,cutting edge design & 
vistas--Downtown to ocean.

OPEN 11-2PM AND 5-7PM

Open rev11-2

PRIME 90210 TRADITIONAL FAMILY 
HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alicia Shen 424-279-2900

4+3.5
348 N REXFORD DR

$3,580,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First Time on Market in the heart of Beverly Hills !! Cross 
Street: Burton Way and North Rexford Drive. PRIME Beverly 
Hills Traditional Family Home in immaculate condition. 
Almost 3,000 SF . 4 Bed 3.5 Bath, Good Floor Plan, Center 
Hall, Most Rooms have beautiful hardwood floors. Master 
Downstairs, 4th Bedroom with balcony is upstairs. Family 
room with wet bar opens to back yard. Finished garage enter 
from Alley. Don't Miss This Great Opportunity!!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-313660

INCREDIBLE HOME ON 1.41 ACRES!

COMPASS
Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

4+4
1297 MONTE CIELO DR

$4,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Classic Country charmer, set upon a gorgeous knoll on a 
private Cul-de-sac with a double parcel lot of just under 1.5 
acres in BHPO.  This is the lot side listing for the property 
at 1721 Monte Cielo Ct.  Total property price is $4,195,000!  
Entitled for GH with huge pool and grassy yd!  Lovely cozy 
home with designer finishes.  Bring your discriminating 
clients!

www.1721MonteCielo.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-313694

LOVELY SPANISH REVIVAL

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Pate Stevens 310.467.7253

5+6
611 N HILLCREST RD

$6,799,000 SPANISH

Lovely Spanish Revival is situated on one of the best streets 
in the  ats of Beverly Hills. This property is ready to become 
a dream home for the right owner and includes plans from 
renowned architect, Richard Landry. Permits have already 
been approved by the City of Beverly Hills. This home is 
a rare opportunity in a great location and should not be 
missed!

www.patestevensgroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-313806

PERFECTION SPOKEN HERE!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+6
519 N ALTA DR

$8,499,000 2sty-SPANISH

RENOVATED & AUTHENTIC DECO-ERA SPANISH. ON 
COVETED QUIET ROAD. SUNLIT ROOMS WITH STENCILED 
BEAMS & CEILINGS, PLASTER-RELIEF DETAILS, EXQUISITE 
WOOD FLOORS, PERIOD TILEWORK & HARDWARE. 
FAMILY ROOM WITH BAR & FP. GOURMET CENTER-ISLE 
KITCH & BIG BRKFST RM. 4 BD SUITES & A STUDY AREA 
UP. MAID'S DOWN. MASTER WITH WALK-IN & FABULOUS 
NEW BATH. FAMILY RM OPENS TO COVERED PATIO WITH 
FP & GROUNDS W/ LAWNS, STUNNING POOL & SPA W/
FOUNTAIN, CABANA ROOM/BATH/SERVICE BAR, & BBQ. 
PARKING FOR UP TO 10 VEHICLES!

www.519ALTA.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

PARK LIKE PRIVACY IN THE FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/Jade Mills 3102857529

7+7
706 N CANON DR

$23,800,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Distinguished 10,000+ square foot Mediterranean by 
architect Peter Choate. Extremely rare double lot, approx. 
1.2 acres in Beverly Hills flats with guest house, swimming 
pool, lighted sports court, large gated courtyard entry, open 
plan interior with views of tranquil gardens. Exposed-beam 
living room; formal dining; handsome great room with truss 
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
& dining area. Additional highlights include newer hardwood 
floors, 2-car garage with ample parking, recessed lighting 
throughout & more!

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309106

STUNNING SINGLE FLOOR END UNIT IN 
THE OAKHURST!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Alexandra Pfeifer 3106503540

2+3
411 N OAKHURST DR #305

$1,320,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Nestled on a prime Beverly Hills tree-lined street, this 
stunning single level condo features 24-hour concierge 
services within moments of the neighborhood's best 
shopping & dining. Complete with elegant lobby/doorman 
this 2Bd/3Ba 3rd-floor residence comes w/ HW floors and 
custom details throughout. Formal Dining and LR, Guest 
Suite, Chef's Kitchen w/breakfast bar & stainless appliances. 
Hotel like Master Suite w/ walk-in closet, FP, & large spa-like 
ba. Gated 2-car parking w/ addtnl. storage.

Blt-Ins, Stainless App., W/D in unit

Refresh. rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-293874

UNIQUE MODERN ORGANIC HOME 
CONNECTING YOU TO NATURE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Christophe Collet 310-739-2466

5+5
9560 SHERWOOD FOREST LN

$5,499,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This hillside retreat blends the beauty of nature with modern 
design. A 40-ft atrium fills the home with natural light. Slate, 
granite and wood finishings provide warmth to the modern 
esthetic. Abundant plant life surrounds the master creating 
a true sense of tranquility. The deck and pool are the perfect 
spots to relax and entertain, while a library beckons those 
seeking a quiet respite. Set on almost an acre of land just 
minutes from Sunset, connect with nature while never feeling 
too remote.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Oth

Refresh. NEW12-2

MLS#18-312924

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Afa Shafa 310-748-8050

4+4
2753 DEEP CANYON DR

$2,849,000 TRADITIONAL

Delightful 2story gem,recently renovated and adorned with 
lavish finishes and  a floor plan that is perfect for large scale 
entertaining.The remodeled kitchen with stainless steel, top 
of the line appliances opens to the family room with fireplace.
Dramatic , private living room w/a cozy conversation pad.
Park-like backyard and separate pool  is ideal for parties and 
playing.Up stairs there is a master suit ,3 other  bedrooms 
and a second family room / movie theater .

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

PRIME BHPO ARCHITECTURAL HOME 
WITH ULTIMATE PRIVACY!

KWBH
C. Jacobs / J. Yarbrough 310.904.3568

3+3.5
3037 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$2,395,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural property in prime BHPO location. 3BR/3.5BA, 
4,172 sq.ft., on a double 11,573 sq.ft. lot w/ canyon views 
& ultimate privacy. Open floor plan w/ access to outdoor 
entertaining spaces from most rooms. Four fireplaces, large 
kitchen, dining room w/ seating for 10+, family room w/ 
canyon views & formal living room. Impressive master w/ 
double-height ceilings, fireplace & walk-in closet/wardrobe. 
Lots of natural light, elevator & XL 2-car garage. Seconds 
away from Franklin Canyon Park.

www.3037FranklinCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-312178

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

2+3
2201 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$1,588,000 1sty-RANCH

Priced to sell! Bring offers! Great opportunity - to rebuild,add 
on or just move in!This home is in move in condition 
&  once inside you will find a pleasant surprise.Large 
lot, approximately 10,400 sq.ft. 2 bedrooms, cozy den 
w/fireplace,hardwood floors,remodeled kitchen w/granite 
counters & breakfast area,large living room w/fireplace, 
dining room,large master suite, good size 2nd bedroom 
& more!Gated front yard w/circular driveway,2 car private 
garage,additional parking for 8 cars & backyard.

www.2201coldwatercanyon.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-304336

BEVERLY HILLS "ART-LOFT" MODERN 
ARCHITECTURAL RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

4+5
2376 KIMRIDGE RD

$3,795,000 MODERN

MOTIVATED SELLER. SUBMIT OFFERS! Created with 
exquisite attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet 
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
with fireplace and built-ins. Floor-to-ceiling French doors 
spanning the length of the house allow for an abundance 
of natural light to pour into every room. The chef's kitchen 
features Viking appliances, walk-in pantry, and center island 
with breakfast bar.

E.UMANSKY D.BROWN

Refresh. NEW11-2

STUNNING MODERN VIEW COMPOUND

PACIFIC UNION INT.
Aaron Kirman 424.249.7163

5+6
8954 ST IVES DR

$5,950,000 MODERN

Newly renovated modern compound with an incredible 
panoramic view sits on an expansive double lot. With two 
private swimming pools and grounds, enjoy this entertainers 
dream, with multiple levels of city viewing decks, pool, bbq 
and outdoor areas that create endless possibilities.

Alarm System, Dishwasher, Ranger/Over

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-313050

NEW YEAR. NEW LOOK. NEW PRICE.

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Allen Roth 310.387.7087

3+5
1448 QUEENS WAY

$4,500,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

A serene, private world has long lived on a hidden cul-
de-sac. On the enchanting grounds, a whitewashed turret 
stands guard over balconies, aquamarine pool, open cabana 
w/outdoor kit. Inside, a different beauty emerges: one 
reimagined with a master's eye for blending contemp w/
timeless. Surrounded by green views & vistas of the city, this 
is a place where thoughtfully curated touches delight you at 
every turn - from artful lighting & flooring finishes to a dream 
kit & large scale movie theater.

www.happyqueenhappyking.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

STUNNING VIEWS

PACIFIC UNION INT.
Aaron Kirman 424.249.7163

4+3
2501 CAROB DR

$4,495,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Live out your dreams in this ultra exclusive celebrity enclave 
atop the canyon. With views that stretch out over the hills 
below and the city this is truly one of the most impressive 
lots available in Los Angles. With park like grounds and 365 
views this is an entertainers dream home.

Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwav

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#18-312486

METICULOUSLY RESTORED 1926 
SPANISH CONTEMPORARY

HILTON & HYLAND
Anna Marie Simpliciano 310.936.3690

5+6
8213 MONTEEL RD

$4,200,000 SPANISH

With captivating views that seamlessly combine modern 
influences w/ the elegance of old Hollywood. On a private 
road behind the famed Chateau Marmont. Theatre/media 
room, addt'l ensuite bedroom w/private entrance,  powder 
bath, FR w/french doors leading to a newly built private 
deck, perfect for entertaining & can be removed for use 
of existing sparkling plunge pool + separate ensuite guest 
room w/private entrance that can be used as a home office/
meditation-yoga room/creative studio.

HiltonHyland.com

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY ON 
NICHOLS CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER
Nikki Joel 310-428-2248

4+4
2664 ASTRAL DR

$3,950,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Turn-key Nichols Canyon warm contemporary home offers 
4400 sq ft of true CA living.  With sun drenched rooms, 
elevator, wrap around decks, and breathless canyon views, 
this 4 BR/ 4BA haven on over an acre is a GEM!

Refresh. NEW11-2

2244 STANLEY HILLS DRIVE

THE AGENCY
Paul Blair & Ben Belack 310.923.3467

3+4
2244 STANLEY HILLS DR

$2,795,000 3sty-MODERN

Built in 2014 and situated on the serene Stanley Hills Drive, 
this modern-architectural smart-home is set back and 
stands tall. 15-foot ceilings on all levels provide the perfect 
backdrop for the display of an art collection. The main 
level is wide open, spanning the entire width of the house. 
The kitchen was designed for a chef, adorned with ample 
storage, Viking appliances, and an expansive center island. 
Includes seven-car parking and access to Wonderland 
Avenue Elementary School.

Control 4, Smart house, Spa

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-313174

CREATE YOUR DREAM HOME!

HILTON & HYLAND
D. Kramer S. Medina 626.627.9854

3+3
8338 SKYLINE DR

$2,499,000 CONTEMPORARY

This is a rare opportunity perfect for those looking to 
create your dream home in one of the most desired 
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
M.UMANSKY F.ALDUFRIE
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MLS#18-313276

WONDERFUL OPPORTUNITY IN 
BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+6
12760 S BRISTOL CIR

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Authentic Stone & Clapboard New England Traditional w/ 
deep setback on almost 20K sq ft of land, south of Sunset in 
BW Park.  Custom built by the current owners. Fab sun-filled 
“great room” consisting of cook’s kitchen, breakfast area w/ 
built-in banquet, & lg fam rm opens thru French drs to trellis-
covered deck, lg grassy yd & pool w/ stone patios. Guest 
suite/gym w/ BA & kitchenette w/ separate entrance. Warm 
& inviting fam home on spectacular lot in most desirable 
Westside neighborhood.

www.12760sbristolcircle.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309666

INCOMPARABLE VALUE IN 
BRENTWOOD PARK

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3990

5+6
327 S BURLINGAME AVE

$6,495,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

A stately Colonial home. Freshly updated interiors are light 
and airy with a parade of French doors leading to private 
gardens. Tasteful décor showcases the great bones of this 
exceptional home. Charming living room with vaulted ceiling, 
an exciting media room/lounge and formal dining room all 
open to private garden and outside studio.  Everyone gathers 
for meals and conversation in the kitchen/family room with 
big stone fireplace. It is the lowest priced, move-in condition 
home in the Park.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

CALIFORNIA LIFE STYLE AT ITS BEST

CB MONTANA
Linda Lackey 310.899.3408

5+5
123 S ANITA AVE

$5,995,000 2sty-OTHER

Stunningly renovated home in desirable Brentwood flats 
on an almost 10,000 s.f. flat lot, with canyon and mountain 
views.  Awesome craftsmanship throughout.  Open living 
spaces exemplify the California luxury lifestyle, with French 
oak floors and high ceilings.  State-of-the-art chef’s kitchen 
w/large center island, manicured landscaping, built-in Lynx 
BBQ & expansive Trex deck make this home an entertainer’s 
dream.  Spacious master bedroom with fireplace, private. 
balcony and SM mountain views

Built-ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-309264

A PERFECT TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
A Comora/P Lester 424-230-3746

5+4
361 N BOWLING GREEN WAY

$5,050,000 TRADITIONAL

This wonderful East Coast traditional style home is hedged 
and gated for privacy and sited on a corner lot. A perfect 
floorplan with living and dining areas that flow to an 
exceptional kitchen and family room which open to the 
patio, gardens and pool. A wide staircase leads upstairs to 
the three bedrooms and a master suite which overlooks the 
gardens and pool. The master is beautifully appointed with 
walk-in closet and an exceptional master bath.

BBQ, Built ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-311942

ARCHITECTURAL HOUSE ON TIGERTAIL

THE AGENCY
Cynthia Ambuehl 424-321-4947

4+5
1015 N TIGERTAIL RD

$3,195,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Gated architectural view home by Robert E. Clark. This rare 
property offers grand living space, spectacular day/night 
city and mountain views in the main house, a fully permitted 
700-square-foot guest house with private entrance, 
bedroom, kitchen and bathroom, as well as a 330-square-
foot study/yoga/art studio. Completely landscaped, private 
and priced to sell - it is a must-see.

Views | Guest House | Art Studio

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-312570

MID MANDEVILLE ARCHITECTURAL 
DREAM

PACIFIC UNION/CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

3+3
2829 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Exciting light filled design statement w seamless indoor/
outdoor flow. Nestled above the street, walls of glass & 
pitched skylights provide lovely cyn + treetop vus. Open 
flr plan w gallery entry; LivRm w beamed ceilings, FP & 
HW flrs. Center island kitchen opens to FamRm & flows to 
entertaining patio, pool & garden. Spacious ground flr master 
w lrg walk-in closet, FP & luxe bath. Spectacular living space 
upstairs, ideal as office, den or studio +chic gst bed/bath & 
utility area. Designer's Own.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open NEW11-2

GATED REMODELED CONTEMPORARY 
HOME WITH POOL

PACIFIC UNION
Marc Fishman 310-622-7484

3+2.5
980 N BUNDY DR

$2,795,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Amazing open floor plan with vaulted ceilings. Living rm 
& kitchen lead to a large private courtyard perfect for al 
fresco dining.  Spectacular kitchen with  island & breakfast 
bar, Caesarstone counter tops, and S/S appliances. Family 
Room. Dining Room. 3 F/P. Master Bed has a walk in closet. 
Exquisite Bathrooms. Laundry rm. Pool, with a wet deck and 
spa. 2 car garage.  Lots of storage and built-ins.  The home 
is a 2,710 sq ft on a 10,345 sq ft lot. This is a very indoor-
outdoor California home.

Dble Oven, Fridge/Freezer

Open NEW11-2

REFINED MANDEVILLE 
ARCHITECTURAL

PACIFIC UNION INT
S. Cort/T. Raphael 310.612.2939

2+3
2847 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,349,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated 2 bed, 2 3/4 bath home surrounded by nature 
and bathed in refinement.  Entertainer's paradise, open 
floorplan, walls of Fleetwood sliding glass, rich dark bamboo 
floors. Gourmet kitchen & prep kitchen with Caesarstone, 
stainless & laminated glass countertops, top of the line 
appliances, custom grill. Master with light filled bathroom 
and huge walk in closet.  Designed for entertaining & stylish 
living in a very private & serene setting all looking out to 
beautiful grounds & pool.

Zoltan Pali Architectural

Open NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD! LUNCH SERVED!

CB BRENTWOOD
Mickey Kessler 3103672322

3+3.5
2121 RIDGE DR

$1,899,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Magnificent Mountaingate views of golf course, mountains 
& city highlight this rare offering on The Ridge. Original 
owner, had 2nd pick of sites in this coveted, guard-gated 
community. Voluminous 3,400+ square foot 3 bedroom, 3.5 
bath home flooded with natural light, feat: 2-story living 
room, formal dining & eat-in kitchen. Expansive master suite 
with views, black-out shades, elegant bath and large closets. 
Beautiful gardens in front courtyard, lush patio with water 
feature in back. Trust Sale.

City Views, Cent Heat & AC, Priv Garage

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-290036

THE POINT

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

9+14
624 N BONHILL RD

$29,950,000 TRADITIONAL

For more information, please visit www.ThePoint-Brentwood.
com

Co-Listed w/ Barbara Boyle

Open red35000000
11-2
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MLS#18-301150

$2.5 MILLION+ PRICE REDUCTION!  
BEST PROPERTY AVAIL IN BW!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+10
310 N CARMELINA AVE

$19,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Very special new Modern Georgian Estate on pvt 35K+ sq ft 
tree-filled lot w/ deep setback, expansive flat pad & lovely 
vistas on qt & picturesque North Carmelina.  Painstakingly 
designed & built over a 4-year + period. Bluestone terraces & 
beau grounds inc pl/spa, field-size lawn & gorgeous canyon 
setting. Hardwd flrs which are unique to each rm, beau light 
fixtures & hardware thru-out, furniture grade built-ins, outdr 
FP, fire pit, fountain, outdr shower, BBQ and spacious 3 
car-garage.

www.310northcarmelina.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-287544

GATED EAST COAST TRADITIONAL IN 
PRIME BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

5+6
337 S ANITA AVE

$5,895,000 TRADITIONAL

Designed with exquisite materials and detail, this charming 
home features 5BD/6BA & a seamless floor plan. Formal 
living room with fireplace, formal dining room, gourmet 
chef's kitchen & office with built-ins. Downstairs spacious 
media room/playroom, bar, temperature controlled wine 
cellar & gym. Luxurious master bedroom with fireplace, 
balcony, & a lg walk-in closet. The family room with 
fireplace opens to a covered terrace with fireplace, a private 
landscaped yard, outdoor BBQ & pool with spa.

www.337Anita.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-251614

475 HALVERN DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
475 HALVERN DR

$9,495,000 CONTEMP MED

Walled and gated contemporary Mediterranean estate on a 
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
w/ wet bar that opens to grassy yard. 1st level incl.  guest 
suite, laundry rm, & elevator access. 2nd floor consists of 
great room, dining room, powder room, & gorgeous kitchen. 
Master, 2 secondary beds, & 2nd laundry rm on the 3rd floor. 
Wired for A/V in every room & comes w/ solar panels.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Lunch rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#18-298968

GORGEOUS BRAND NEW 
CONTEMPORARY

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3106634606

4+4
1557 S CARMELINA AVE

$2,175,000 CONTEMPORARY

Nestled on a charming tree lined street in the heart of LA’s 
Westside sits this brand new 3,325 sq ft contemporary 
residence W/ 4 beds & 3.5 baths. Enter foyer & family room 
w/ wet bar that opens to grassy yard. 1st level incl.  guest 
suite, laundry rm, & elevator access. 2nd floor consists of 
great room, dining room, powder room, & gorgeous kitchen. 
Master, 2 secondary beDS, & 2ND laundry rm on the 3rd 
floor. Wired for A/V in every room & comes w/ solar panels.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Lunch rev11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#18-313964

AUTHENTIC YET UPDATED MID-
CENTURY MODERN DREAM HOME!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

4+5
2826 MEDILL PL

$3,295,000 MID-CENTURY

Arguably the finest city views in all of Cheviot Hills.  Single 
story 4 bedroom/4.5 bath on quiet cul-de-sac. Open plan 
living with stone fireplace and dining room with high ceilings 
and floor to ceiling glass doors. Separate private office. 
Recently remodeled center-isle kitchen also takes in the 
view. Master suite opens to backyard views and offers an 
enormous walk-in closet and impeccable 5-star bathroom. 
Award winning Castle Heights Elementary School district!

www.2826medill.com

Open NEW11-2

PERCHED ABOVE TROON AVENUE 
WITH SENSATIONAL CENTURY CITY VIE

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

3+3
10570 TROON AVE

$1,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Renovated throughout w/countless upgrades this delightful 
home showcases a formal LR flooded w/ natural light; 
beautiful contemporary kitchen w/state-of-the-appliances, 
Cesarstone countertops & oversized center island which 
overlooks the dining area & opens to a spacious family room; 
French doors lead out to a stunning outdoor living space w/
custom built BBQ & bar perfect for entertaining! An elevated 
sun deck, expansive rear yard and tremendous sport court 
complete this perfect family home!

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

EXQUISITELY RENOVATED 4 BEDROOM, 
3 BATH MID-CENTURY HOME!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin | Ron Losch 310-839-8500

4+3
2320 BEVERWIL DR

$1,999,000 2sty-MODERN

Featuring a bright & airy open floor plan flooded with natural 
light. The main living areas seamlessly flow from the family 
room to the dining area and onto the gourmet kitchen, which 
is beautifully upgraded with elegant Carrera marble counter 
tops, custom cabinetry and stainless steel appliances. The 
master suite provides a decadent master bath with a unique 
blend of stone and tile finishes and spacious closet.

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

SPANISH MODERN WITH CLASSIC 
CHARM!

KW DOWNTOWN LA
The Sunset Team 3102743900

3+3
540 N LAUREL AVE

$2,950,000 SPANISH

This Spanish Modern perfectly embodies the classic charm 
that remains timeless. It features 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, plus 
a family room, with unparalleled details throughout. The 
gourmet kitchen has an open layout with custom made 
cabinetry. The beautifully landscaped private backyard 
includes a pool, spa, and features a stunning cabana, perfect 
for day or night entertaining.

www.540Laurel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-311982

LIGHT AND BRIGHT WEHO SPANISH 
RETREAT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

3+2
9031 ASHCROFT AVE

$2,199,000 SPANISH
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
1.5 baths. The living room features vaulted, beamed ceilings 
and hardwood flrs. Soft paint colors, extenuate the natural 
light through out the unit. The kitchen, with an abundance of 
space; showcases a classic Hancock park duplex. Filled with 
character and a historic touch.

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#18-313594

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED SPANISH 
COLONIAL IN CARTHAY SQUARE!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Ned Brown (310)993-4338

4+3
1016 S POINT VIEW ST

$1,749,000 SPANISH

1936 Spanish gem in Carthay Square HPOZ, featuring 4 
bedroom / 3 baths, a den and converted garage.  Nearly 
2,400 square feet of living space.  Updated systems, new 
kitchen and bathrooms, central heat & air.  Hardwired audio, 
cabana with outdoor fireplace and private, grassy back yard!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-313604

CLEAN AND CHARMING COUNTRY 
ENGLISH IN CARTHAY SQUARE!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Ned Brown (310)993-4338

2+2
1101 HI POINT ST

$1,299,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

This 2 bedroom/2 bath corner lot 1927 Country English 
home has been family owned for 65 years & was purchased 
from its original owner. Large, high coved ceiling living rm w/
picture window & ethanol fireplace, formal dining rm, French 
windows, breakfast rm, central heat & air, brand new interior 
paint & beautifully refinished hardwood floors. Both bedrms 
open to back yard & high pitched 2 car garage. Terrific 
daylight throughout, with tons of unfinished attic space for 
potential loft or rec room.

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301026

COUNTRY ENGLISH HOME WITH 
GUESTHOUSE & POOL

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323.860.4245

4+3
158 S ALTA VISTA BLVD

$1,749,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Priced to sell! Enter through lovely front courtyard into the 
sunny LR with high ceilings & picturesque arched windows, 
formal DR, kitchen with granite counter tops and separate 
breakfast room. 4 spacious BR, 1 of them tandem, 2.5 BA. 
Huge attic has potential to be turned into new living space. 
Inviting private yard features 2-level wooden patio, hot tub 
& pool, and delightful guesthouse with kitchen, full bath and 
central A/C. Front yard delivers mature fruit trees. Wonderful 
location! HPOZ.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red1790000
11-2

MLS#17-260664

REFINED MODERNE DESIGN 
WWW.844VISTAST.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+5.5
844 N VISTA ST

$3,397,300 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Refined Architectural New Construction,over 6000sf of 
indoor-outdoor unique living spaces: 5377sf interior, 361sf 
interior courtyard PLUS a 475sf rooftop deck. Bright sunny 
open floor plan: 5 spacious bedrooms, 5.5 baths, walls of 
glass, pocketed sliding door systems, & skylights. Beautiful 
center private courtyard has a large fireplace. Huge state-
of-the-art gourmet kitchen. Spacious grassy back yard with 
a sparkling pool, spa, smart home Control 4 technology 
system, wine room and much more!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-298218

WHERE LOVE MEETS NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
6207 W 5TH ST

$2,999,000 SPANISH

Warm and stunning new custom construction home at its 
very finest! Incredible California indoor/outdoor flow and 
very walkable neighborhood. Resplendent with natural life 
and built with quality and care. high ceilings, natural light, 
open floor concept, 4 ensuite bedrooms of which the master 
bedroom boasts a fireplace, large dressing room with custom 
cabinetry and beautiful master bath with custom vanity, 
free-standing tub and spacious shower with frame-less door.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

PH W/PRIVATE ROOFDECK! BEST 
LOCATION NEAR WEHO, BH, CEDARS

COLDWELL BANKER BH S
Victor Kaminoff/JReisman 2137187718

3+3.5
435 ARNAZ DR, UNIT 303

$985,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Dramatic Loft-like 3 bedroom 3.5 bath Penthouse! Formal 
entry foyer with hardwood floor.Dramatic double height living 
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
& newer kitchen w/laundry area. Master bed has walk-in 
closet & upgraded bathroom w/granite counter-tops. Dining 
area w/French doors opens to private yard w/covered patio 
& lawn.  Guest bed with full bath. Front unit features 2 bed 
and 1 bath w/ hardwood floors throughout. Living room w/
French doors opens to enclosed pvt front yard. Front unit 
also features light and bright kitchen w/separate laundry 
room. 2 car garage w/alley access.

Refresh. NEW11-2

90 Hidden Hills Single Family

MLS#17-269064

HIDDEN HILLS SINGLE STORY TUSCAN 
VILLA ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

5+8
24807 LONG VALLEY RD

$6,349,000 TRADITIONAL

Agents must have both business card and a copy of Real 
Estate License in order to gain access to the Hidden Hills 
community.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

95 Mount Washington Single Family

MLS#18-313712

A MOUNT WASHINGTON GEM- FIRST 
TIME ON THE MARKET!

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Vanessa Pellegrini 818-402-7800

3+2.5
1801 SUNNY HEIGHTS DR

$899,000 2sty-RANCH

This split level, ranch style contemporary boasts magnificent 
views from the Griffith Observatory to the hills of Eaglerock. 
The tranquility of this sought after neighborhood will make 
you feel right at home! Original owners. This 3 bdr/2.5 ba 
charmer features a floor plan w/ a bonus room that can 
easily be converted into a 4th bdr. The spacious liv rm w/ 
fireplace is great for entertaining. Picturesque mountains 
views. This home offers the best of the past and present - a 
great opportunity!

WWW.1801SUNNYHEIGHTS.COM

Open NEW11-2

1333 Ladera Heights Single Family

CONTEMPORARY CAPE COD ON 
LARGE LOT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN BW
Bellini + Tanaka 310-749-9092

3+3
5902 S GARTH AVE

$1,098,000 CAPE COD

Dramatic Vaulted High Ceilings, Windows & French doors 
stream light, cook's kitchen, breakfast area, custom built-
ins, granite tops, fireplace, attached garage, solar panels,  
2 tankless water heaters, laundry rm, master sitting area, 
copper, central HVAC. large yard w/lemon tree. Must See!

Den/Office, Formal Dining, Master Suite

Open NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Year!


